Start Miles
End Miles
Total Miles

Bonii
Bl
Cc1
Cc2
c3
c4
c5
El
F1
F2
G1
H1
J1
L1
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
R1
S1
S2
S3
T1
T2
T3
T4
Vi
71
Z2
73

Subtotal
Points/Mile

Misc
A
B

29677
29987
310

Points
70
110
58
76
75
139
75
94
67

205

210

o O O O o

175
0
0
0
0
75
0
40
120
0
1744
5.6258065

Points
300
0

Start Time 10:15
End Time 18:52
Total Time 08:37
Late Minutes 37
Late Points -37
Location
Buena Vista, SC
Canon City

Canon City, Skyline
Conifer, Pleasant Pk
Cripple Creek
Critchell
Eleven Mile St Pk
Fairplay
Florrisant
Guffey
Hartsel
Jefferson
Littleton, So Vly Pk
Cottonwood Pass
Hoosier Pass
Independence Pass
Kenosha Pass
Monarch Pass
Poncha Pass
Trout Creek Pass
Ute Pass
Wilkerson Pass
Royal Gorge
Salida
Salida, Spiral Mtn
St. Elmo
Tarryall, ranger sta
Tarryall, viewpoint
Tarryall, school
Texas Creek Jct
Victor
Butler Maps, G1
Butler Maps, G2
Butler Maps, G3

Description
Pre-registration
SPOT

Eric Markus / Sarina Winberg
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Subtotal

Total Points

75 Weekend

-37 Late Penalty
0 Sealed Envelope
50 Fuel Log
388

2132



